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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 10:00 Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
IRl  GHOREISHI Seyed D/3 D/3 V/5 D/ V/5 DA 0.33 18 21 -3
Parsa
KUW ALAMMARI Husain V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.83 29 15 14
TUR MACIT Uras V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 19 7
IRl DARABI Taha D/1 D/2 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/2 0.17 12 26 -14
UZB DAULETNAZAROV V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 24 14 10
Azizbek
IRQ AL MALIKI Muslim D/0 D/0 D/1 D/1 D/1 D/ 0 4 30 -26
KOR YOON Yongjin V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 16 12
Pool 2 Piste 1 11:00 Referee: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
MIRMOHAMMADI Mohammad (IRI)
IRl DEHGHANZADEH V/5 D/3 D/2 D/3 D/4 D/ 0.17 18 28 -10
Parsa
IRQ MUSTAFA Mohammed ' D/3 D/ D/0 D/ D/0 D/0 0 5 30 -25
TUR TANERLER Arda V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 16 12
IRI  DANESHMANDI Danial ' V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/ 0.67 24 14 10
IRQ MUSAWI Kumail V/5 V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.5 23 22 1
KUW ' ALSHAMLAN Hamad V/5 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/3 DA 0.33 16 24 -8
UZB  ABDAZOQV Islambek V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20
Pool 3 Piste 2 11:00 Referee: BURIEV Ortik (UZB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
POURSALMAN Alireza (IRI)
IRl SHOKOUHI D/1 D/ D/2 D/3 V/5 0.2 12 24 -12
Mohammadmahdi
IRl VALINEJAD Danial V/5 D/3 D/0 D/0 V/5 0.4 13 20 -7
IRl RAZAVI Mobin V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 11 14
TUR ASLAN Tolga V/5 V/5 DA V/5 V/5 0.8 21 8 13
TUR MESCIOGLU Nedim V/5 V/5 D/4 DA V/5 0.6 20 13 7
Semih
IRQ MUSTAFA Jabber D/4 D/4 D/2 D/0 D/0 0 10 25 -15
Pool 4 Piste 2 10:00 Referee: FATHI Nima (IRI) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
SARSHOGH Mojtaba (IRI)
IRl ALIZADE ALVAGI Eilya D/4 D/1 D/0 D/2 D/1 0 8 25 -17
IRl POURSALMANI Parsa  V/5 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/3 0.2 12 24 -12
IRl MARZBAND V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.8 21 15 6
Mohammadhossein
TUR CAGLAYAN Kerem V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 7 18
TUR TOKER Ates Efe V/5 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 0.6 22 14 8

IRQ SALEEM Zakarya V/5 V/5 D/3 DA D/2 0.4 16 19 -3



2023-11-04

Pool 5 Piste 3 10:00

IRI
IRI
IRI

TUR
TUR
IRQ

AGHAEI Nima
FARZANEH Kourosh

SHAKER Mohammad
Mahdi

AYAZ Yigit
ALTINCEKIC Toprak
QASIM Zainulabdeen

Pool 6 Piste 3 11:00

IRI

IRI

TUR
TUR
uzB

IRQ

MORADI ANGHANEH
Hesam

ZOLGHADRI
Mohammadsam

YAMAN Furkan
KUPELI Adem Doruk

ABDUKARIMBEKOV
Sardor

AL-LAMI Ali

Pool 7 Piste 1 00:00

IRI

IRI
IRQ
KUW

TUR
KOR

MOUSANIA
Mohammad

KARGARPUR Taha
SALEEM Ali

ABDULKAREEM
Mohammed

KALENDER Enes Talha
CHO Hyeongbeen

V/5
D2

D/4
D/2
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA

V/5
D/2

V/5
D/2

Referee: REZAEI Shirin (IRI)

MIRMOHAMMADI Mohammad (IRI)

V/5
D/2

D/3
V/5
D/2

Referee: MIRZAEI Mohammad (IRI)
FATHI Nima (IRI)

D/

D/4

D/3
D/3

D/3

Referee: ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
SARSHOGH Mojtaba (IRI)

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/

D/

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/

D/0

V/5
D/0

D/4
V/5

V/5
DA
D/2

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5

DA

DA
D/2
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3

V/5
D/2
D/2

V/5

V/IM

0.8
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.6

V/IM

0.2

0.2

0.6
0.4

0.6

V/IM

0.2

0.6
0.2
0.6

0.8
0.6

HS

22
18
19

21
21

HS

21

25
22
21

19
13
19

24
21

HR

13
18
17

20

13

25

HR

24

24

14
16
23

HR

24

15
23
14

13
17

HS/HR

-20

HS/HR



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1

© o o o o~ W N

ADA A D W WW W W WW W WWN N NN DN NN ND NN 22 A A A
W N =2 O © 0o N A DA PP O DN 2 O O 0N OO g b~ N 2+ O © 0o N o g B~ NN DD = o

44

Name
ABDAZQV lIslambek
CAGLAYAN Kerem
RAZAVI Mobin
YAMAN Furkan
ALAMMARI Husain
TANERLER Arda
YOON Yongjin
ASLAN Tolga
KALENDER Enes Talha
AGHAEI Nima
MARZBAND Mohammadhossein
DANESHMANDI Danial
DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek
MACIT Uras
TOKER Ates Efe
ALTINCEKIC Toprak
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
KUPELI Adem Doruk
ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
CHO Hyeongbeen
KARGARPUR Taha
SHAKER Mohammad Mahdi
AL-LAMI Ali
FARZANEH Kourosh
MUSAWI Kumail
AYAZ Yigit
ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor
SALEEM Zakarya
VALINEJAD Danial
GHOREISHI Seyed Parsa
ALSHAMLAN Hamad
ZOLGHADRI Mohammadsam
SALEEM Ali
MORADI ANGHANEH Hesam
POURSALMANI Parsa
SHOKOUHI Mohammadmahdi
MOUSANIA Mohammad
DEHGHANZADEH Parsa
DARABI Taha
MUSTAFA Jabber
ALIZADE ALVAGI Eilya
QASIM Zainulabdeen
MUSTAFA Mohammed
AL MALIKI Muslim
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
ABDAZOQV Islamb... UZB V/15

ZOLGHADRI Moh... IRl D/11
ABDAZQV Islamb... UZB V/15

. ALTINCEKIC Top... TUR D/12
MESCIOGLU Ned... TUR D/5

ALTINCEKIC Top... TUR V/15
ABDAZOQV lIslamb... UZB V/15

. ASLAN Tolga TUR D/14
KALENDER Enes... TUR V/15
FARZANEH Kour... IRI D/7 .
KALENDER Enes... TUR D/13
) ASLAN Tolga TUR  V/15
MUSAWI Kumail IRQ D/2
ASLAN Tolga TUR  V/15

ALAMMARI Husain  KUW  V/15

SALEEM Zakarya IRQ D/14 )
ALAMMARI Husain  KUW  D/5

DAULETNAZARO... UzZB V/15
KARGARPUR Ta... IRl D/8

DAULETNAZARO... UZB V/15
DAULETNAZARO... UZB D9

YAMAN Furkan TUR  V/15
DANESHMANDI D... IRl V/15

CHO Hyeongbeen KOR D/10
DANESHMANDI D...

RI D/5

) YAMAN Furkan TUR V/15
VALINEJAD Danial IRI D/6

YAMAN Furkan TUR  V/15



RAZAVI Mobin IRI V/15

GHOREISHI Seye... IRl D/6 .
RAZAVI Mobin IRI D/14

ABDULKAREEM ... KUW V/15
ABDULKAREEM ... KUW V/15

MACIT Uras TUR D/13
ABDULKAREEM ... KUW V/15
YOON Yongjin KOR D/11
MARZBAND Moh... IRl V/15
SHAKER Moham... IRl D/13
MARZBAND Moh... IRl D/14
YOON Yongjin KOR V/15
ABDUKARIMBEK... UZB D/14
YOON Yongjin KOR V/15
TANERLER Arda TUR  D/6
AYAZ Yigit TUR  V/15 - .
AYAZ Yigit TUR D7
) AGHAEI Nima IRl V/15
AL-LAMI Ali IRQ D/10
AGHAEI Nima IRl V/15 .
AGHAEI Nima IRI V/15

. KUPELI Adem Do... TUR D/14
TOKER Ates Efe TUR D9

KUPELI Adem Do... TUR V/15 .
KUPELI Adem Do... TUR V/15

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR D/12
ALSHAMLAN Ham... KUW  D/4

CAGLAYAN Kerem TUR V/15
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ABDAZOQV lIslamb... UZB V/15

ASLAN Tolga TUR D14
ABDAZQV lIslamb... UZB V/15

YAMAN Furkan TUR D/
DAULETNAZARO... UzB D/9

YAMAN Furkan TUR V/15
ABDAZOQV Islamb... UzZB V/15

ABDULKAREEM ... KUW D/6
ABDULKAREEM ... KUW V/15

YOON Yongjin KOR D/11
ABDULKAREEM ... KUwW V/15

) AGHAEI Nima IRI D/6
AGHAEI Nima IRI V/15

KUPELI Adem Do... TUR D/14

2023-11-04
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Date

Coupe du Monde Teheran 2023-11-04

ABDAZQV Islambek
ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
AGHAEI Nima

YAMAN Furkan

YOON Yongjin

ASLAN Tolga
DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek
KUPELI Adem Doruk
CAGLAYAN Kerem

RAZAVI Mobin

ALAMMARI Husain
KALENDER Enes Talha
MARZBAND Mohammadhossein
DANESHMANDI Danial
ALTINCEKIC Toprak

AYAZ Yigit

TANERLER Arda

MACIT Uras

TOKER Ates Efe
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
CHO Hyeongbeen
KARGARPUR Taha
SHAKER Mohammad Mahdi
AL-LAMI Ali

FARZANEH Kourosh
MUSAWI Kumail
ABDUKARIMBEKOV Sardor
SALEEM Zakarya
VALINEJAD Danial
GHOREISHI Seyed Parsa
ALSHAMLAN Hamad
ZOLGHADRI Mohammadsam
SALEEM Ali

POURSALMANI Parsa
SHOKOUHI Mohammadmahdi
MORADI ANGHANEH Hesam
MOUSANIA Mohammad
DEHGHANZADEH Parsa
DARABI Taha

MUSTAFA Jabber

ALIZADE ALVAGI Eilya
QASIM Zainulabdeen
MUSTAFA Mohammed

AL MALIKI Muslim
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Age
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17
18
16
19
18
19
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18
18
18
17
19
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16
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